
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO- 06/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 Dated- 31107/2025 

The Executive Engineer, DWS Division-Il, Agartala, West Tripura invites the Single Bid percen tage rated e­
tender from the approved and eligible . Contractors/Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class registered with 
PWD/TT AADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/P&T/Other State PWD/Central & State Sector for the works as detai led 
below:-

..:c) 
OOz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Estimated Cost Earnest Time for 

Name of Work with DNie-T No. Money Completion 

DNie-T No: 19/DNie-T/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 
f. 26,41,709.00 f.52,834.00 90 Days 

DNie-T No: 20/DNie-T/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 
f. 26,41,709.00 f.52,834.00 90 Days 

DNie-T No: 21/DNie-T/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 
f. 9,70,181.00 f.19,404.00 180 Days 

DNie-T No: 22/DNie-TIEE/DWS/ AGT -1112025-26 
f. 9,70,066.00 f .19,401.00 90 Days 

DNie-T No: 23/DNie-T/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 
f. 9,68,204.00 f.19,364.00 180 Days 

DNie-T No: 24/DNie-T/EE/DWS/AGT-1112025-26 
f. 3,79,840.00 f. 7,597.00 365 Days 

);> Starting date and Time fo r Document Downloading and Bidding w-e- 31/07/2025 at 18.00 hours. 
);> Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding· 14/08/2025 up to 15.00 hours. 
);> Date and Time for Opening of Bid- 14/08/2025 on or after 15.30 hours .. 

Bid Fee 

t' .1,000.00 

t' .1,000.00 

t' .1,000.00 

f .1,000.00 

t' .1,000.00 

t' .1 ,000.00 

);> This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website www.tripura tenders.gov.in 
as well as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be submitted after uploading the mandatory 
scanned documents as specified in this tender document on the e-Procurement website 
www.tripuratenders.gov.in. 

'\ 

for- CM'\.dt C'm! beha.lfoft;'he_, Governor of Trcpural' 

~i\-« 
tEr. X. 'De66arma) 

Executive Engineer 
DWS Division, Agartala-11, 

Agartala, West Tripura. 


